Improvement List
102 Little Ivy Lane

Improvement

Custom Paint Throughout
Upgraded Carpet Throughout
Slate Tile (Patio)

Granite Countertops (Secondary Bathrooms)
Sinks (Secondary Bathrooms)
Three (3) Large Trees
Additional Landscaping

Tile Over Fireplace

Stained Fence

Touchless Faucet

Kitchen Sink

Date
2017
5/2019
2016
3/2019

3/2019
2016

2016
2015
2017
2020



