Improvement List

102 Little Ivy Lane

<u>Improvement</u>	Date
Custom Paint Throughout	2017
Upgraded Carpet Throughout	5/2019
Slate Tile (Patio)	2016
Granite Countertops (Secondary Bathrooms)	3/2019
Sinks (Secondary Bathrooms)	3/2019
Three (3) Large Trees	2016
Additional Landscaping	2016
Tile Over Fireplace	2015
Stained Fence	2017
Touchless Faucet	2020
Kitchen Sink	